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Women / V / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Mountain View * 152.950 38.600 38.600 37.200 38.550
11 1 1

245 Misty Mukherjee 9.700 9.700 9.6009.250
238 Rettie Chow 9.650 9.550 9.6509.650
246 Alyssa Ong 9.650 9.6009.100
242 Anna Kolpakova 9.600 9.700
237 Alice Chegwidden 9.700
235 Rowan Barcelona 9.650 9.200

2 Half Moon Bay * 149.350 36.750 37.750 37.150 37.700
32 2 2

213 Josie Kearns 9.600 9.800 9.6509.600
212 Genesis Hamilton 9.100 8.9509.000
217 Paige Zanette 9.050 9.400 9.3509.150
214 Jaya Miller 9.000 9.750 9.7509.400
215 Maddie Murtha 8.800

3 St Francis * 146.550 36.150 35.850 36.300 38.250
23 3 3

258 Abby Tsao 9.150
255 Tiffany Neher 9.100 9.4009.050
254 Caelan Nash 9.000 9.450 9.5509.200
252 Lauren Imelli 8.900 8.500 9.7009.450
248 Julie Bortolato 9.400 9.6008.600
253 Liliana Malizia 8.500

4 Cupertino * 130.250 34.900 31.400 32.500 31.450
64 4 4

204 Namita Ghaidhani 8.900 8.300 8.2008.400
209 Rui Pai 8.700
208 Petrina Olson 8.650 7.500 7.6508.150
202 Avani Bheemaiah 8.650 8.100 7.0007.850
206 Samyuktha Kumaran 7.500 8.6008.100

5 Homestead * 116.700 27.400 27.750 26.500 35.050
46 5 5

219 Luna Cheng 9.750 9.150 9.8009.700
224 Teresa Tao 8.900 9.400 8.7507.800
222 Katelyn Hasser 8.750 9.200 9.1009.000
223 Ramaa Samant 7.400
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6 Los Altos * 106.200 34.200 17.100 23.300 31.600
55 7 6

228 Sarah Mosalem 8.800 9.300 8.3508.300
230 Camryn Pacheco 8.650
232 Jadyn Ye 8.450 7.750
229 Shiley Mostaan 8.300
226 Zoe Cohn 7.800
227 Olivia Massey 8.4508.200
231 Camille Steciw 7.0506.800

7 Christopher * 71.000 17.850 18.950 16.550 17.650
77 6 7

201 Cali Marbry 8.950 9.500 8.9008.550
200 Emma Campbell 8.900 9.450 8.7508.000

8 Mercy * 36.850 9.050 9.050 9.250 9.500
88 8 8

233 Ava Normant 9.050 9.050 9.5009.250

9 Wilcox * 25.350 8.600 8.700 8.050 0.000
99 9 9

260 Arianna Herardian 8.600 8.700 8.050
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